{ic; KESSEL

Steigleitung 1800-2250 mm, ab 02/2016

Beschreibung

Artikelinformationen

Artikelnummer: 680451
GTIN: 4026092072967
Preisgruppe: 90

Steigleitung fir Tauchpumpen zur Montage im Schacht

Allgemeine Merkmale
Farbe:

Material:
Servicepartner kaufbar:

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto:
Gewicht brutto:

Verpackungsmal Lange:
Verpackungsmaf Breite:

Verpackungsmal Hohe:

schwarz/grau
Kunststoff
Ja

0,9kg
1,88 kg
1265 mm
255 mm
140 mm
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Technische Anderungen vorbehalten.
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